Office of the Dean Academic Affairs
National Institute of Technology Srinagar

DETAILS OF REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR M. TECH.

A. One Time Fee at the time of Admission (Non-refundable)

SNo Particulars Amount (in Rs)

1 Admission Processing Fee 1,000.00

2 Syllabus / Prospectus / Identity Card Fee 300.00

3 Crest & Tie Charges 500.00

4 Alumni Association Membership Fee 500.00

5 Mess & Hostel Reserve Fund 1000.00

Total of (A) 3300,00

R
B. One Time Fee at the time of Admission ¢t refundable). %9

S.No Particulars Amount (in Rs

1 Institute Caution Money 2,000.00

Hostel & Mess Caution Money 3,000.00

Total of (B) 5,000.00

C. Semester Institute Fee at the time of Semester Registration (Non-refundable).
SNo Particulars Amount (in Rs)

1 Tuition Fee (for SC/ST regular students 100% exemption) 35,000.00

2 Library Fee 200.00
3 Laboratory Fee 200.00 |

4 Computer/ Intemet Fee 200.00

5 Industrial Training / Visits Fee 200.00

6 Development Fee 500.00

7 Sports & Extra Curricular Activities efc. 700.00

8 Students Welfare Fund 500.00

9 Group Insurance Fee 400.00

10 Examination Fee 400.00

Total of (C) 38,300.00

i) Semester Institute Fee at the time of Semester Registration (Non-refundable) for all categories except SC /ST Rs. 38,300.00

ii)  Semester Institute Fee at the time of Semester Registration (Non-refundable) for SC/ ST regular students on Fis. 3300.00

D. Semester Hostel & Mess Fee to be paid by Hostellers only (Non-refundable).

SNo Paicwars

1 Hostel Rent o= =]

L I N s
Electricity & Water Charges
3 Mess & Hostel Establishment Charges
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